HONBDA-A/D-7S37AR1/AR2FLEX SERIES BDA
HIGH POWER OVER-THE-AIR PUBLIC SAFETY CENTRIC
DAS (758 - 869MHz)
Product Features
• Specifically designed for 700 MHz and 800 MHz, LMR and Public
Safety Applications
• Redundancy features
• Reduced infrastructure cost without the need for a “Front-End BDA”

Fiplex® is a registered trademark of Fiplex Communications, Inc.
©2024. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use of this document is strictly prohibited.
ORDERING INFORMATION
• HONBDA-A-7S37AR1: PS 700 + 800MHz Public Safety Centric
DAS Remote, including Band 14, class A, 5W/+37dBm per band,
AC,NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition HONEYWELL PSC Fiber
DAS
• HONBDA-D-7S37AR1: PS 700 + 800MHz Public Safety Centric
DAS Remote, including Band 14, class A, 5W/+37dBm per band,
DC,NFPA compliant, UL2524 DAS
• HONBDA-A-7S37AR2: Fiber DAS. OTA PUBLIC SAFETY CEN-
TRIC DAS REMOTE. 758-869MHz. PS800 + PS700 + FIRSTNET,
Dual Band, +37dBm per band, 64 Channels per band, 2 optical
port, AC,UL2524 2nd Edition Listed HONEYWELL Fiber DAS
• HONBDA-D-7S37AR2: Fiber DAS. OTA PUBLIC SAFETY CEN-
TRIC DAS REMOTE. 758-869MHz. PS800 + PS700 + FIRSTNET,
Dual Band, +37dBm per band, 64 Channels per band, 2 optical
port, DC, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed HONEYWELL Fiber DAS
STANDARDS AND CODES
The HONBDA-A/D-7S37AR1 and HONBDA-A/D-7S37AR2 comply
with the following standards and codes.
• Buy American Compliant: Meets the definition of Domestic Con-
struction Material under the Buy American Act
• FCC Compliant